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Women / XB / Sr. A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Milah Elliott130
WOGA

9.650 9.800 9.5509.400 38.400
3 1 4T 3T 1 

1 

Elly Ortman284
Golden Grip

9.500 9.750 9.5009.500 38.250
6T 2 1 5T 2 

2 

Karlee Clark356
All 4

9.700 9.650 9.2509.400 38.000
1T 4 4T 9T 3 

3 

Madison Hermonat360
All 4

9.600 9.300 9.6009.400 37.900
4T 12T 4T 1T 4 

4 

Rebecca Weisblatt176
Elevate Gymnastics

9.700 9.450 9.2509.450 37.850
1T 8 2T 9T 5 

5 

Isabel Evans327
Iarov Elite

9.350 9.700 9.6009.000 37.650
10 3 13T 1T 6 

6 

Addison Abbe208
Texas Elite

9.300 9.550 9.5509.150 37.550
11 6 10 3T 7 

7 

McKynzie Macias257
Olympia Hills

9.600 9.350 9.2509.300 37.500
4T 10T 7T 9T 8 

8 

Savannah Bittel281
Golden Grip

9.500 9.500 9.1509.300 37.450
6T 7 7T 13 9 

9 

Hollyn Hawkins293
NE Texas 

9.150 9.350 9.4509.450 37.400
15T 10T 2T 7 10 

10 

Rylee Cardinal107
Texas Dynamix Plano

9.200 9.600 9.2009.300 37.300
12T 5 7T 12 11 

11 

Harper Nalls296
NE Texas 

8.900 9.300 9.5008.800 36.500
18 12* 16T 5T 12T

12T

Amelia Lavallee112
Texas Dynamix Plano

9.200 9.300 9.0009.000 36.500
12T 12* 13T 15T 12T

12T

Abby Bjorkman199
GSC

9.200 9.100 9.1009.050 36.450
12T 16 11T 14 14 

14 

Rylie Steele297
NE Texas 

9.100 9.400 8.9009.000 36.400
17 9 13T 17 15 

15 

Chloe Brady251
Olympia Hills

9.450 8.200 9.4009.050 36.100
8 18 11T 8 16 

16 

Claire Monahan142
WOGA

9.400 8.900 9.0008.700 36.000
9 17 18 15T 17 

17 

Ellen Parada333
Iarov Elite

9.150 9.300 8.2008.800 35.450
15T 12T 16T 18 18 

18 
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